
Members: 
Above is a listing of the workshops and Professional Learning sessions that we will be hosting in 
the local during the fall term. We encourage you to participate as you are interested and able. 
Please look for a registration email prior to the event. 

September - December 2018 Schedule of Events

Event Time Date

Union Steward Meeting 1:00 PM - Mitchell Golf and                      
Country Club

Tuesday, October 9

General Meeting 4:30 PM - Mitchell Golf and                      
Country Club

Tuesday, October 9

Union Steward Meeting - 
ETFO Takes Action On 
Violence

9:00 AM - Mitchell Golf and                      
Country Club

Monday, October 22

Maternity/Parental/Adoption 
Leave Workshop

4:30 PM - Office Tuesday, October 23

*New Member Workshop 
*By invitation only

9:00 am - 3:30 PM - Office Wednesday, October 24

PL Workshop:  
Flourish in French

4:30 PM - Office Tuesday, October 30 
(Tentative)

Violence Reporting 
Awareness Workshop

4:30 PM - Office Wednesday, November 7

PL Workshop: Draw the Line 4:30 PM - Office Thursday, November 8

Pension Planning Workshop 4:30 PM - Mitchell Golf and                     
Country Club

Tuesday, November 13

TPA Workshop 4:30 PM - Office Wednesday, November 14

PL Workshop: 365 Black 
Canadian Curriculum

4:30 PM - Office Monday, November 19

DSLP Workshop 4:30 PM - Office Tuesday, November 20


